1.Sonneberger Triathlon

,C-Jugend Schalkau*

Ergebnisse der S-Kategorie

Justus Steiner, Philip Rosenberger, Manilo Brautigam
Sandro Pop

Nele Pfuitsch, Lea Heinlein, Kevin Heinlein

Martin Blechschmidt, Antje Blechschmidt, Sabine Blechschmidt
Justine Seyfferth, Carolin Wichmann, Finja Wichmann
Felix Kambach, Jens Kambach, Phillip Kambach
Levin End, Kevin End, Tobias Schieber

Angelika Nigbur, Christian Kékow, Luca Kékow

Carla Pfutsch, Ole Heinlein, Oskar Koénig

Esther Amberg, Lotte Hofbauer

Norbert Weigel, Cordula Weigel, Nadja Weigel

Lilli End, Nora End, Burkhard Amberg

Claudia Schuller, Cathrin Jahnert, Sabine Hofbauer
Aaron Géhring

Emil Baumann

Tittus Truthan, Hannes Langbein, Michael Truthan
Julius Langenhan

Mila Géhring

Max Schedel

Anja Riege

Bastian Zetzmann

Manuel Staffel

00:23:32
00:24:34
00:26:46
00:27:07
00:27:46
00:27:54
00:28:45
00:29:26
00:29:51
00:30:08
00:31:13
00:32:23
00:32:30
00:32:53
00:32:58
00:33:43
00:35:15
00:38:59
01:21:21
01:24:19
01:37:15
01:38:15

in Schalkau



